
Support Oppose Concerned Total

12 8 1 21

Written Lindsey Nunn Ward 1 1 7/30/2024 at 10:13 PM

Written John Nunn Ward 1 1 7/30/2024 at 10:12 PM

Written Trudy Nunn Ward 1 1 7/30/2024 at 10:12 PM

Written Maggie Babb Ward 3 Maggie.a.babb@gmail.com 719-271-4419 231 W Arroyo St, Reno, NV 89509 1 7/30/2024 at 7:44 PM

Written Curtis Whitaker Ward 1 curtiswhitaker@gmail.com 774-747-4985 1919 Watt St 1 7/30/2024 at 4:19 PM

Written Carlos Hernandez Nevada State AFL chernandez@nvaflcio.com 702-670-1899 1891 Whitney Mesa Dr, Henderson 1 7/30/2024 at 5:20 PM

Written

Blake Pang United Way of Northern 

Nevada and the Sierras

blake.pang@uwnns.org 775-531-0271 1 7/30/2024 at 6:18 PM

Written

Tom Clark Chamber of Commerce 

Reno & Sparks

tom@tomclarksolutions.com 1 7/30/2024 at 5:26 PM

Written

Thomas Bird Nevada Alliance for 

Retired Americans

NARAPresident@aol.com 1 7/30/2024 at 9:38 PM

Written B Fulkerson Ward 1 nevadabobf@gmail.com 775-843-2218 855 Daniel Drive 1 7/31/2024 at 8:09 AM

Written
Barbara Scott Unincorporated 

Washoe County

Magoo1840@gmail.com 775-220-0644 1840 Brenda Way 1 7/31/2024 at 8:31 AM

Written Maureen FitzGerald Ward 1 100 N. Arlington Ave, Unit 12J 1 7/31/2024 at 9:12 AM

Written Katie Herlihy Ward 5 Shsidhood@yahoo.com 1 7/31/2024 at 9:36 AM

Written Debra Heaton-Lamp Ward 2 Debra.heatonlamp@gmail.com 775-397-4057 1730 McKinley Dr 1 7/31/2024 at 9:31 AM

Written Rory Lamp Ward 2 rlamp1437@gmail.com 775-397-5548 1730 McKinley Dr 1 7/31/2024 at 9:48 AM

Written Carson Miller kitmiller55@gmail.com 650-380-0243 6185 Franktown Rd 1 7/31/2024 at 10:05 AM

Written Jacob Haas IBEW Local 401 Jhaas@IBEWlocal401.org 775-499-0090 1 7/31/2024 at 11:03 AM

Written Chasity Martinez Ward 4 cmartinez@faitinactionnv.org 775-217-2287 295 Orrcrest Dr, Reno, NV 89506 1 7/31/2024 at 11:27 AM

Written Jeni Martinez Ward 5 jenimtz7@gmail.com 775-722-8857 1480 Springfield Park Dr, Reno 1 7/31/2024 at 12:05 PM

Written River Coyote rivcoyote@gmail.com 1 7/31/2024 at 12:49 PM

Written Bethany Stanford Ward 4 1 7/31/2024 at 2:22 PM

July 31, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # J.1 Public Comment

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:Maggie.a.babb@gmail.com
mailto:curtiswhitaker@gmail.com
mailto:chernandez@nvaflcio.com
mailto:blake.pang@uwnns.org
mailto:tom@tomclarksolutions.com
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mailto:Debra.heatonlamp@gmail.com
mailto:rlamp1437@gmail.com
mailto:kitmiller55@gmail.com
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mailto:rivcoyote@gmail.com
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���������	�
���������
�	�������
�������������
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